NO
TZ2414
TZ2319
F0334
DH9022
DH9033
DH9017
DH9037
TZ2529
TZ2441
172222
TZ1973
T72531
DH9010
TZ2506
DH9007
DH9011
DH9018
T72489
T72483
TZ2503
F0390
TZ2514
DH9019
T72468
TZ2444
TZ2505
T72486
TZ2415
TZ72498
T72469
T72269
TZ2508
F0358
TZ2446
F0382
TZ71811
F0357
KZ83
TZ72438
T71873

MAKE
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
[FA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
ECORIDER
COVENTRY
GREEVES
Cz
MOTO MORINI
MOTOBECANE
MV AGUSTA
MOTOBECANE
MOTOBI
TULA
MAGNAT DEBON
MONET GOYON

NAME
GPZ1100
71000
Z1000)J
Z1000J
71000
Z1000K
Z1000R
GPZ750
£77—750RS
V750
V750
CBX550
7550
7550
Z500
Z500
7500
Z500
CB450
CB400F
CB400ON
ZR400
XJ400
BK350
GPZ305
CB250N
7250
XS250
HIPPO
EAGLE 196
SCOTTISH
175
175GT
175
150GT
C45S
ARDIZIO 125
TOURIST
100
100

RMEEY X F

GRADE
GB
GB
GA
GB
GA
GB
GA
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GA
GA
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GA
GB
GB
GB
GA
GA
GB
GB
GB
GB
GA

COLOUR
ZI—
FALTY) =
74
ZI—
7I—
=74 b
A x5
=|
ZI—
LN —
SN —
e
TA v
ZI—
ZI—
Gin
T4y K
74
TA v
IS
74
)N —
g =
ZI—
4ATOo—
7

IR —

MILE
46272M
34524M
17349K
43220K
23595K
42087K
31509K
22190M
25581M
66310K
48015M
47616K
10059M
24820K
36485K
37459K
37769M
38024M
52365M
48817K
15159M
30692K
4756K
28864M
56624M
33695M
27596M
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R PRICE COMENTS
¥680,000 T YV EE) F—IAf b
ASK T o v RE, EEY7T7—
¥2,000,000 7'y K257« ¥ 3>, FHRBLE
¥850,000 =@, 77/ h—LEHY
¥1,200,000 J3ET I, ¥—EVS, TP UEE
¥630,000 =T> ¥ > EEH
¥1,700,000 T> ¥ v EE, 74 XU}
¥350,000 T2 > £, KERKEREA
¥700,000 TPV EE FyT7vo—
¥1,900,000 AU FiavrFaar
¥1,350,000 #HEAAEIA U T F L
¥1,500,000 T> ¥ EE, BRNET L
¥870,000 =T Y v EE, F—IAf b
¥1,100,000 =T> ¥ =@, USETIL
¥1,100,000 = v EE, 7740 MPRETIL
¥950,000 =T> YV EE, F—IAf b
¥900,000 =¥ EE
¥550,000 R &), 77> F > 70K
¥440,000 BIGHIL Ty oy R
¥600,000 F#, 7rELTA Y =N, 7T %> 50K
¥400,000 EGEf Z++ 70H NCOLlEG
¥600,000 =¥ ¥ v EE, EET
¥650,000 TV RE), YA FAN—KHB
¥1,600,000 L & k 7iEFH
¥380,000 =¥ X8
¥580,000 =YV EE, Fyvoffrov
¥340,000 T YU ERE), F—RA Vb
¥420,000 =T> ¥ EH
¥580,000 7 7 — I BT 4 —ELNA S
¥980,000 L & k 7iFH
¥600,000 EENFERF
¥520,000 FYYFravsr4ayv
¥660,000 U A > b BREBFERFH
¥620,000 7T A4 —I N4 7
¥800,000 FYYFiavsr4ayv
¥350,000 U~_A >k
¥490,000 &> 7 URA v b TV RENRER
¥580,000 A THL TRy —K—
¥580,000 # Y ¥+
¥480,000 L X k 7iEH

it E 2 TRANRTLE R >THY £7,



F0404
T72006
TZ1567
T71620
TZ72462
TZ1989
T72001
T72003
T71992
T71897
TZ1949
FO371
F0053
F0336
TZ72111
T72357
TZ72312
TZ2373
T72519
TZ72521
DH1007
T72298
DH3044
DH3043
TZ1589
TZ2146
DH9023
DH7047
TZ2484
TZ2436
TZ2437
T71967
DH8042

PARILLA
CAPRONI
MOTO GUZZI
LAVERDA
LAMBRETTA
MOULTON
MOULTON
MOULTON
MOULTON
MOULTON
MOULTON
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

SLUGHI 98
75

65
SCOOTER
48
DELUXE BICYCLE
DELUXE BICYCLE
MIDI

MINI BICYCLE
MK3

STD

CB 400N
CB1100R-C
CB400F
CB400N
CB400T
CBX550F
GPZ400F
KH250
71000
71000
Z1000MK2
Z1000ST
Z1100GP
7250
Z400)
7500

7750
GS400
GSX400F
GT250
GT380
GS450

000000 OO0 5
> > > > 0w O W w

m m M M m M M m m m m m M m m m ™ M M M MM
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Ly R
SILIN—
Gin
Ui
7
5/8
/8
=TI
I—JL K
7

7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L

7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
VAN
7 L-L

7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L
7 L-L

i
18497K

¥720,000
¥450,000
¥290,000
¥150,000
¥540,000
¥130,000
¥150,000
¥130,000
¥110,000
¥180,000
¥160,000
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK

FUYFIL KER?

F U FIILHEARY
LA FT7R=X
LAMTR=X
LR T EHR

URA b Fv ) THE

FUTFINESHY

FUSFLavTF4ay
FUSFLavF4av
FULFLIAVTF 4 aY
FUSFLaAvTF4ay
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